
Details of operational Teams 
 
 

# Name Email Title Team  

1 
Uthamashankar 
K 

uthamashankar@iamneo.ai 
Content 
Development 
Specialist 

Neo Stark-
University 

2 
Angel Clerin 
Luiz 

angel.aldrin@iamneo.ai 
Content 
Development 
Specialist 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

3 
Sribavathaarani 
K G 

sribavathaarani.ganesan@iamneo.ai 
Content 
Development 
Specialist 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

4 
Dharani 
Prakash 

dharaniprakash@iamneo.ai 
Skill 
Development 
Engineer 

Neo Stark-
University 

5 Bharath J H bharath@iamneo.ai 
Skill 
Development 
Engineer 

Neo Stark-
University 

6 
Sampad 
Bebarta 

sampad@iamneo.ai 
Content 
Development 
Specialist 

Neo Stark-
University 

7 Ambika M ambika@iamneo.ai 
Content 
Development 
Specialist 

Neo Stark-
University 

8 
Soundaryaveni 
C 

soundaryaveni@iamneo.ai 
Content 
Development 
Specialist 

Neo Stark-
University 

9 
Karthika 
Loganathan 

karthika@iamneo.ai 
Skill 
Development 
Engineer 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

10 
R Ponmalar 
Kathiravan 

ponmalar@iamneo.ai 
Senior Skill 
Development 
Engineer 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

11 Rekha Manuj rekha@iamneo.ai 
Skill 
Development 
Engineer 

Neo Stark-
University 

12 Naveen Durai K naveendurai@iamneo.ai 
Senior Skill 
Development 
Engineer 

Neo Stark-
University 



13 Charu Preethi S charupreethi@iamneo.ai 

Skill 
Development 
Engineer - 
Trainee 

Neo Stark-
University 

14 
Mathankumar 
R 

mathankumar@iamneo.ai 
Software 
Engineer 
(Full Stack) 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

15 Keerthi I keerthi.i@iamneo.ai 

Skill 
Development 
Engineer - 
Trainee 

Neo Stark-
University 

16 Aishwarya E J aishwarya@iamneo.ai  

Skill 
Development 
Engineer 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

17 
Nethaji Nirmal 
G 

nethaji.nirmal@iamneo.ai 
Senior Skill 
Development 
Engineer 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

18 Shwethaa G P shwethaa.gp@iamneo.ai 

Skill 
Development 
Engineer - 
Trainee 

Neo Stark 
-
University 

19 
Kanagalakshmi 
S 

kanagalakshmi.s@iamneo.ai 

Skill 
Development 
Engineer - 
Trainee 

Neo Stark-
University 

20 Muthukumar S muthukumar.s@iamneo.ai 

Skill 
Development 
Engineer - 
Trainee 

Neo Stark-
University 

21 Munieswari M munieswari.m@iamneo.ai 

Skill 
Development 
Engineer - 
Trainee 

Neo Stark-
University 

22 
Azhagu 
Venkadesh S V 

azhagu.venkadesh@iamneo.ai 
Senior Skill 
Development 
Engineer 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

23 
Geetha 
Palanisamy 

geetha.p@iamneo.ai 

Senior 
Content 
Quality 
Specialist 

Neo Stark-
University  

mailto:aishwarya@iamneo.ai


24 Divakar divakar.s@iamneo.ai 

Skill 
Development 
Engineer - 
Trainee 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

25 
Dhayananth 
Devaraj 

dhayananth.d@iamneo.ai 

Skill 
Development 
Engineer - 
Trainee 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

26 
Mohamed 
Yaser Farook M 

mohamedyaserfarook@iamneo.ai 

Skill 
Development 
Engineer - 
Trainee 

Neo Stark-
Corporate 

 
 

# Name Email Title Team  

1 Senthil Vel K senthilvel@iamneo.ai 
Program Management 
Specialist 

Neo X-
University 

2 Roshene G roshene@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
University 

3 
Meena 
Rajan 

meena@iamneo.ai 
Career Consultant, B2C 
Partnerships 

Neo X-
University 

4 
Shreeharan 
B 

shreeharan@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
Corporate 

6 Anusankari anusankari@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
University 

7 Praneshwar praneshwar@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
University 

8 Aravindraj G aravindraj@iamneo.ai 
Content Development 
Specialist 

Neo X-
University 

9 Arun Raja A arunraja@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
University 

10 Sudharshana sudharshana@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
Corporate 



11 
Ashok 
Kumar R V 

ashokkumarrv@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
University 

12 Meena. R meena.r@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
University 

13 Naveena P naveena@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
Corporate 

14 Hussain Ali A hussain@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
University 

15 Karnish A S karnish@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
University 

16 Ajay S ajay@iamneo.ai Pre-Sales Engineer 
Neo X-
University 

17 V Monica monica.v@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
Corporate 

18 
Tamilselvan 
M 

tamilselvan.m@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
University 

19 
Ashiq 
Sherief 

ashiq.sherief@iamneo.ai Neo Intern 
Neo X-
University 

20 Gokul R gokul.r@iamneo.ai 
Customer Success 
Engineer 

Neo X-
University 

21 
Saran 
Ganesan 

saran.g@iamneo.ai 
Program Management 
Specialist 

Neo X-
University 

22 Divya V divya.v@iamneo.ai 
Program Management 
Specialist 

Neo X-
Corporate 



23 
Esakki Pandi 
V 

esakki.pandi@iamneo.ai 
Program Management 
Specialist - Trainee 

Neo X-
University 

24 Sanjay K S sanjay.ks@iamneo.ai 
Program Management 
Specialist - Trainee 

Neo X-
University 

25 Balaji K balaji.k@iamneo.ai 
Program Management 
Specialist - Trainee 

Neo X-
University 

26 Dhanusuya T dhanusuya.t@iamneo.ai 
Program Management 
Specialist - Trainee 

Neo X-
University 

27 Agalya S A agalya.sa@iamneo.ai 
Program Management 
Specialist - Trainee 

Neo X-
University 

28 Buvana S S buvana.ss@iamneo.ai 
Program Management 
Specialist - Trainee 

Neo X-
University 
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